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                    Staff Member            Title            Contact Info     
               

           College Laboratory Technician, Molecular Biology & Genetics and Biological Chemistry     Kimberly Geslani
      EMail:   kg4367@hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   HN-926B
      Phone:   (212) 650-3041    
         

            Chief College Laboratory Technician, Teaching & Research Laboratories     Brian Herbert
      EMail:   herbert@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   HN-919D
      Phone:   (212) 772 5234    
         

           Manager, Flow Cytometry and Genomics Facility     Joon Kim
      EMail:   kim@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   HN-919B
      Phone:   212 650-3429    
         

           Senior College Laboratory Technician, Principles of Biology     James Kominski
      EMail:   kominski@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   HN-817
      Phone:   (212) 396-6196      
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           College Laboratory Technician, Forensic Biology & Microbiology     Evan Lee      EMail:   ELee@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Fall Semester: Office:  HN-823      Spring Semester: Office:  Brookdale BC-W204      Phone:  212 650-3041             

           College Laboratory Technician, Principles of Biology     Sanni Liu       EMail:   sliu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   HN-817      Phone:   212 772-5290             

           Senior College Laboratory Technician, Anatomy and Physiology     Frank Martinez      EMail:   fmart@hunter.cuny.edu      Office:  Brookdale BC-W243      Phone:   (212) 481-8713             

            Senior College Laboratory Technician, Anatomy and Physiology     Todd Miller      EMail:   tomiller@hunter.cuny.edu      Office:    Brookdale BC-W243      Phone:   (212) 481-5199             

           Senior College Laboratory Technician, Cell Biology     Inna Rakhlin      EMail:   rakhlin@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   HN-813A      Phone:   (212) 772-5307             

           College Laboratory Technician, Molecular Biology & Molecular Genetics     M.K.Razib      EMail:   mrazib@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   HN-918HN      Phone:   212-772-4155             

           Washeteria Manager, College Laboratory Technician     John Rivera      EMail:   jrivera@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   HN-825HN      Phone:   (212) 772-5048             
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           Director, Bio-Imaging and Network Facility     Lloyd Williams      EMail:   williams@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   Room 826D HN      Phone:   (212) 650-3872           Joomla SEO powered by JoomSEF
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